
Name

Overall Width

Overall Height

Overall Depth

Graphic Width

Graphic Height

Visible Graphic Width

Visible Graphic Height

Weight

Warranty

Premium 800

840mm

2030mm

180mm

800mm

2150mm

800mm

2000mm

6kg

12 months

Premium 1000

1035mm

2030mm

180mm

1000mm

2150mm

1000mm

2000mm

6.5kg

12 months

Premium 1500

1535mm

2030mm

180mm

1500mm

2150mm

1500mm

2000mm

9kg

12 months

Premium 2000

2035mm

2030mm

180mm

2000mm

2150mm

2000mm

2000mm

11kg

12 months

Available sizes

Premium 800 
800mm-wide

Premium 1000 
1000mm-wide

Premium 1500 
1500mm-wide

Premium 2000 
2000mm-wide

available in four widths
•  Bespoke-printed graphic printed on  

•  Graphic pulls up from the front of the  

• Adjustable feet for levelling

•  18mm high-spec part-bungee,  
part-telescopic pole

• Universal rail with secure end caps

• High-spec padded bag with hard sides

Spec Sheet


